DAY
Tue
Tue
Fri
Tue
Thu
Fri
Sat
Tue
Fri
Sat
Tue
Fri
Tue
Thu

DATE
11/12/19
11/19/19
11/22119
12/03/19
12/05/19
12/06/19
12/07/19
12/17/19
01/10/20
01/11/20
01/14/20
01/17/20
01/21/20
01/23/20

Arlington Christian School

Fairburn Georgia 30213

4500 Ridge Road

Phone (770)964-9871  Fax (770) 306-3630

Game Schedule

OPPONENT
The Oaks
Griffin Christian School
Praise Academy (Girls Only)
Griffin Christian School
Harvester Christian Academy
Holy Ground (Boys Only)
Heirway Christian Academy
Skipstone Academy
Central Christian School
Skipstone Academy
Holy Ground (Boys Only)
Central Christian School
Harvester Christian Academy
Heirway Christian Academy

Printed on November 22, 2019

Basketball
2019-2020

LEVEL
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High
Junior High

HOME/AWAY
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away

11/22/19

TIME(S)
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
10:00 am
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm



