Arlington Christian School 4500 Ridge Road

Fairburn Georgia 30213 Phone (770) 964-9871 Fax (770) 306-3630

Game Schedule Basketball 2019-2020

DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	LEVEL	HOME/AWAY	TIME(S)
Tue	11/12/19	The Oaks	Junior High	Home	4:00 pm
Tue	11/19/19	Griffin Christian School	Junior High	Home	4:00 pm
Fri	11/22/19	Praise Academy (Girls Only)	Junior High	Away	4:00 pm
Tue	12/03/19	Griffin Christian School	Junior High	Away	4:00 pm
Thu	12/05/19	Harvester Christian Academy	Junior High	Home	4:00 pm
Fri	12/06/19	Holy Ground (Boys Only)	Junior High	Away	4:00 pm
Sat	12/07/19	Heirway Christian Academy	Junior High	Home	10:00 am
Tue	12/17/19	Skipstone Academy	Junior High	Home	4:00 pm
Fri	01/10/20	Central Christian School	Junior High	Home	4:00 pm
Sat	01/11/20	Skipstone Academy	Junior High	Away	1:00 pm
Tue	01/14/20	Holy Ground (Boys Only)	Junior High	Home	4:00 pm
Fri	01/17/20	Central Christian School	Junior High	Away	4:00 pm
Tue	01/21/20	Harvester Christian Academy	Junior High	Away	4:00 pm
Thu	01/23/20	Heirway Christian Academy	Junior High	Away	4:30 pm

Printed on November 22, 2019